We are happy to notify you that the Procurement of Equipment, Container and Sodium 

Ascorbate Zinc for School Based Feeding Program (SBFP) is hereby awarded to you as the 

Bidder with Lowest Calculated and Responsive Bid at Contract Price equivalent to Eighty 

Eight Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Five Pesos (P 88,325.00). 

Very truly yours, 

Assistant Schools Division Superintendent 

Officer-I n-Cha rge 

Office of the Schools Division Superintendent 

Date: t-~l-~ 
----~--------------------